
Team standings
BOWDLE 8-BALL LEAGUE 2023-24

Rnk Name Pts+ Rnd
W Ero+ Rnd

Team
Avg

+

Tot Pts
+

(Without
HDCP)

Wins Loss Gms

1 Out Sharkin 1889 76.0 0 100 5.9 1161 223 97 320
2 8 Ballers 1765 57.5 0 100 5.5 882 182 138 320
3 Hill Top 1762 60.0 1 100 5.5 869 182 138 320
4 Budweiser 1761 45.0 0 100 5.5 756 156 164 320
5 3 Sticks and a Rack 1687 46.0 0 100 5.3 676 145 175 320
6 Red Eye 1637 15.5 1 100 5.1 282 72 248 320
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Team players
BOWDLE 8-BALL LEAGUE 2023-24

**Floating Spares**

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players
Pts/Match
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

PM
Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

18 6 Joe Geier 17.00 134 32 26 0 6 22 0 8 5 4.19 16.75
22 11 Tom Bass 11.00 100 40 19 1 21 5 0 10 0 2.50 10.00
23 3 Colin Beitelspacher 20.00 67 12 11 0 1 8 1 3 2 5.58 22.33
24 16 Jory Grismer 5.00 65 63 18 0 45 5 0 15 0 1.03 4.33
25 15 Kirk Huber 6.00 59 37 14 0 23 2 0 9 0 1.59 6.56
27 9 Larry Miles 13.00 39 12 9 0 3 5 0 3 2 3.25 13.00
28 0 Chance Stuwe 30.00 30 4 4 0 0 4 1 1 1 7.50 30.00
29 14 Shawn Grismer 7.00 23 16 7 0 9 6 0 4 1 1.44 5.75
30 14 Curt Bollinger 7.00 23 16 6 0 10 6 0 4 1 1.44 5.75
31 7 Gary Frankfurth 15.00 22 8 4 0 4 2 0 2 0 2.75 11.00
33 17 Stacy Huber 4.00 16 16 5 0 11 2 0 4 0 1.00 4.00
34 17 Dana Hoffman 4.00 12 16 3 0 13 2 0 4 0 0.75 3.00
35 13 Brent Huber 9.00 11 4 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 2.75 11.00
37 18 Kyle Krueger 3.00 3 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0.75 3.00

3 Sticks and a Rack

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players
Pts/Match
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

PM
Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

11 13 Pat Dewald 9.00 190 72 40 0 32 6 0 18 2 2.64 10.56
16 12 Mike Gunderson 10.00 C 151 76 31 0 45 4 0 19 0 1.99 7.95
20 12 Rick Rohrbach 10.00 131 68 28 0 40 4 0 17 1 1.93 7.71
21 15 Sharon Gunderson 6.00 128 80 31 0 49 4 0 20 1 1.60 6.40

8 Ballers

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players
Pts/Match
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

PM
Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

4 8 Trent Kopecky 14.00 C 247 80 50 0 30 10 1 20 5 3.09 12.35
5 11 Reece Bomesberger 11.00 232 72 46 0 26 6 1 18 2 3.22 12.89
6 11 Harlan Kopecky Huck 11.00 229 80 49 0 31 8 0 20 3 2.86 11.45

13 14 Jarret Aldinger Gus 8.00 168 76 35 0 41 5 1 19 2 2.21 8.84
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Team players
BOWDLE 8-BALL LEAGUE 2023-24

Budweiser

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players
Pts/Match
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

PM
Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

7 13 Jeb Schock 9.00 C 219 80 48 0 32 7 1 20 3 2.74 10.95
10 10 Trent Goetz 12.00 198 72 38 0 34 5 0 18 0 2.75 11.00
12 12 Clay Osterday 10.00 173 72 36 0 36 4 2 18 2 2.40 9.61
19 13 Bill Bobby 9.00 133 76 29 0 47 5 0 19 2 1.75 7.00

Hill Top

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players
Pts/Match
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

PM
Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

1 7 Rick Boschee 15.00 324 72 58 1 14 11 2 18 9 4.50 18.00
14 13 Blake Eisenbeisz SR. 9.00 158 80 37 0 43 6 0 20 1 1.98 7.90
15 11 Lyle Heilman 11.00 C 157 72 34 0 38 9 0 18 1 2.18 8.72
17 14 Mark Harner 8.00 142 72 34 0 38 7 0 18 2 1.97 7.89

Out Sharkin

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players
Pts/Match
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

PM
Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

2 6 Brandon Beitelspacher 17.00 294 64 52 0 12 14 3 16 7 4.59 18.38
3 8 Jon Brockel 14.00 C 249 72 47 0 25 11 2 18 3 3.46 13.83
8 9 Rick Karst 13.00 219 68 44 0 24 7 0 17 5 3.22 12.88
9 11 BJ Eisenbeisz JR. 11.00 198 68 41 0 27 5 0 17 1 2.91 11.65

Red Eye

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players
Pts/Match
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

PM
Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

26 18 Mike Carmen 3.00 58 77 16 0 61 2 0 19 0 0.75 3.05
32 15 Ernest Stahl 6.00 C 17 12 5 0 7 2 0 3 0 1.42 5.67
36 20 Jimmy Schlect 1.00 4 8 1 0 7 1 0 2 0 0.50 2.00
38 21 Klaver Lee 0.00 3 71 1 0 70 1 0 17 0 0.04 0.18
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Player standings (Floating spares only)
BOWDLE 8-BALL LEAGUE 2023-24

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players
Pts/Match
Running

Avg
Pts+ Tot

Gms Wins Ero+ Loss Cons
Wins 10-0+

Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

PM
Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

18 6 Joe Geier 17.00 134 32 26 0 6 22 0 8 5 4.19 16.75
22 11 Tom Bass 11.00 100 40 19 1 21 5 0 10 0 2.50 10.00
23 3 Colin Beitelspacher 20.00 67 12 11 0 1 8 1 3 2 5.58 22.33
24 16 Jory Grismer 5.00 65 63 18 0 45 5 0 15 0 1.03 4.33
25 15 Kirk Huber 6.00 59 37 14 0 23 2 0 9 0 1.59 6.56
27 9 Larry Miles 13.00 39 12 9 0 3 5 0 3 2 3.25 13.00
28 0 Chance Stuwe 30.00 30 4 4 0 0 4 1 1 1 7.50 30.00
29 14 Shawn Grismer 7.00 23 16 7 0 9 6 0 4 1 1.44 5.75
30 14 Curt Bollinger 7.00 23 16 6 0 10 6 0 4 1 1.44 5.75
31 7 Gary Frankfurth 15.00 22 8 4 0 4 2 0 2 0 2.75 11.00
33 17 Stacy Huber 4.00 16 16 5 0 11 2 0 4 0 1.00 4.00
34 17 Dana Hoffman 4.00 12 16 3 0 13 2 0 4 0 0.75 3.00
35 13 Brent Huber 9.00 11 4 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 2.75 11.00
37 18 Kyle Krueger 3.00 3 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0.75 3.00
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Player standings
BOWDLE 8-BALL LEAGUE 2023-24

Rnk

HDCP
from
chart
based

on
Running
Scratch
Average

Players Pts+ Tot
Gms Wins Loss Ero+ 10-0+ Cons

Wins PM
Matches
Played
(1 per
night)

Pts/Match
Running

Avg

Current
Session

AVG
pts/gms

Pts/Mtch
Current
Session
Scratch

AVG

1 7 Rick Boschee 324 72 58 14 1 2 11 9 18 15.00 4.50 18.00

2 6 Brandon
Beitelspacher 294 64 52 12 0 3 14 7 16 17.00 4.59 18.38

3 8 Jon Brockel 249 72 47 25 0 2 11 3 18 14.00 3.46 13.83
4 8 Trent Kopecky 247 80 50 30 0 1 10 5 20 14.00 3.09 12.35
5 11 Reece Bomesberger 232 72 46 26 0 1 6 2 18 11.00 3.22 12.89
6 11 Harlan Kopecky Huck 229 80 49 31 0 0 8 3 20 11.00 2.86 11.45
7 13 Jeb Schock 219 80 48 32 0 1 7 3 20 9.00 2.74 10.95
8 9 Rick Karst 219 68 44 24 0 0 7 5 17 13.00 3.22 12.88
9 11 BJ Eisenbeisz JR. 198 68 41 27 0 0 5 1 17 11.00 2.91 11.65

10 10 Trent Goetz 198 72 38 34 0 0 5 0 18 12.00 2.75 11.00
11 13 Pat Dewald 190 72 40 32 0 0 6 2 18 9.00 2.64 10.56
12 12 Clay Osterday 173 72 36 36 0 2 4 2 18 10.00 2.40 9.61
13 14 Jarret Aldinger Gus 168 76 35 41 0 1 5 2 19 8.00 2.21 8.84
14 13 Blake Eisenbeisz SR. 158 80 37 43 0 0 6 1 20 9.00 1.98 7.90
15 11 Lyle Heilman 157 72 34 38 0 0 9 1 18 11.00 2.18 8.72
16 12 Mike Gunderson 151 76 31 45 0 0 4 0 19 10.00 1.99 7.95
17 14 Mark Harner 142 72 34 38 0 0 7 2 18 8.00 1.97 7.89
18 6 Joe Geier 134 32 26 6 0 0 22 5 8 17.00 4.19 16.75
19 13 Bill Bobby 133 76 29 47 0 0 5 2 19 9.00 1.75 7.00
20 12 Rick Rohrbach 131 68 28 40 0 0 4 1 17 10.00 1.93 7.71
21 15 Sharon Gunderson 128 80 31 49 0 0 4 1 20 6.00 1.60 6.40
22 11 Tom Bass 100 40 19 21 1 0 5 0 10 11.00 2.50 10.00
23 3 Colin Beitelspacher 67 12 11 1 0 1 8 2 3 20.00 5.58 22.33
24 16 Jory Grismer 65 63 18 45 0 0 5 0 15 5.00 1.03 4.33
25 15 Kirk Huber 59 37 14 23 0 0 2 0 9 6.00 1.59 6.56
26 18 Mike Carmen 58 77 16 61 0 0 2 0 19 3.00 0.75 3.05
27 9 Larry Miles 39 12 9 3 0 0 5 2 3 13.00 3.25 13.00
28 0 Chance Stuwe 30 4 4 0 0 1 4 1 1 30.00 7.50 30.00
29 14 Shawn Grismer 23 16 7 9 0 0 6 1 4 7.00 1.44 5.75
30 14 Curt Bollinger 23 16 6 10 0 0 6 1 4 7.00 1.44 5.75
31 7 Gary Frankfurth 22 8 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 15.00 2.75 11.00
32 15 Ernest Stahl 17 12 5 7 0 0 2 0 3 6.00 1.42 5.67
33 17 Stacy Huber 16 16 5 11 0 0 2 0 4 4.00 1.00 4.00
34 17 Dana Hoffman 12 16 3 13 0 0 2 0 4 4.00 0.75 3.00
35 13 Brent Huber 11 4 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 9.00 2.75 11.00
36 20 Jimmy Schlect 4 8 1 7 0 0 1 0 2 1.00 0.50 2.00
37 18 Kyle Krueger 3 4 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 3.00 0.75 3.00
38 21 Klaver Lee 3 71 1 70 0 0 1 0 17 0.00 0.04 0.18
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Player standings (last week)
BOWDLE 8-BALL LEAGUE 2023-24

**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+ PM Gms
played

Last
played

date
35 Brent Huber 11 2 0 2 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

18 Joe Geier 7 2 0 2 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

24 Jory Grismer 11 3 0 3 0 0 6 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

22 Tom Bass 11 2 0 2 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

3 Sticks and a Rack

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+ PM Gms
played

Last
played

date
16 Mike Gunderson C 17 3 0 1 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

21 Sharon Gunderson 8 2 0 2 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

8 Ballers

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+ PM Gms
played

Last
played

date
6 Harlan Kopecky 4 1 0 3 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

13 Jarret Aldinger 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

5 Reece Bomesberger 13 3 0 1 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

4 Trent Kopecky C 14 3 0 1 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

Budweiser

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+ PM Gms
played

Last
played

date
19 Bill Bobby 13 3 0 1 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

12 Clay Osterday 21 3 0 1 1 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

7 Jeb Schock C 16 3 0 1 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

10 Trent Goetz 19 3 0 1 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

Hill Top

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+ PM Gms
played

Last
played

date
14 Blake Eisenbeisz SR. 5 1 0 3 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

17 Mark Harner 3 1 0 3 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

1 Rick Boschee 18 4 0 0 0 1 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

Out Sharkin

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+ PM Gms
played

Last
played

date
9 BJ Eisenbeisz JR. 8 2 0 2 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

2 Brandon Beitelspacher 8 2 0 2 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

3 Jon Brockel C 15 2 0 2 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

8 Rick Karst 7 2 0 2 0 0 4 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

Red Eye

Rnk Players Pts+ Wins Ero+ Loss 10-0+ PM Gms
played

Last
played

date
38 Klaver Lee 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM

26 Mike Carmen 5 1 0 4 0 0 5 4/3/2024 7:00:00 PM
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